2013 MIAC Women's Indoor Track Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
2/19/2013
2/12/2013
2/4/2013
1/28/2013
1/21/2013

NAME SCHOOL
4x400- meter Relay TeamSt. Thomas
Erin Statz St. Thomas
Taylor Berg St. Thomas
Ashley Carney Augsburg

Erika Tipp St. Thomas

AWARD TYPE SPORT
Track Athlete of the WeekWomen's Indoor Track & Field
Track Athlete of the WeekWomen's Indoor Track & Field
Track Athlete of the WeekWomen's Indoor Track & Field
Track Athlete of the WeekWomen's Indoor Track & Field
Track Athlete of the WeekWomen's Indoor Track & Field


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/track_athlete/4x400_relay
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/track_athlete/statz_erin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/track_athlete/berg_taylor
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/track_athlete/carney_ashley
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/track_athlete/tipp_erika

2013 MIAC Women's Indoor Field Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
2/26/2013
2/19/2013
2/12/2013
2/4/2013
1/28/2013
1/21/2013

NAME
Cherae Reeves
Becky Culp
Shawny Kramer
Bailey Cook
Amelia Campbell
Becky Culp

__ SCHOoOL __
Concordia
Hamline
Hamline
St. Thomas
Carleton
Hamline

AWARD TYPE

Field Athlete of the Week_

Field Athlete of the Week
Field Athlete of the Week
Field Athlete of the Week
Field Athlete of the Week
Field Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/reeves_cherae
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/culp_becky
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/kramer_shawny
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/cook_bailey
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/campbell_amelia
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wtrack-ind/aotw/field_athlete/culp_becky_2
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