## 2013 MIAC Women's Indoor Track Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
2/19/2013	4x400- meter Relay Tear	<u>m</u> St. Thomas	Track Athlete of the WeekWon	nen's Indoor Track & Field
2/12/2013	Erin Statz	St. Thomas	Track Athlete of the WeekWon	nen's Indoor Track & Field
2/4/2013	<u>Taylor Berg</u>	St. Thomas	Track Athlete of the WeekWon	nen's Indoor Track & Field
1/28/2013	Ashley Carney	Augsburg	Track Athlete of the WeekWon	nen's Indoor Track & Field
1/21/2013	<u>Erika Tipp</u>	St. Thomas	Track Athlete of the WeekWon	nen's Indoor Track & Field

## 2013 MIAC Women's Indoor Field Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	<u>SPORT</u>
2/26/2013	Cherae Reeves	Concordia	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field
2/19/2013	Becky Culp	Hamline	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field
2/12/2013	Shawny Kramer	Hamline	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field
2/4/2013	Bailey Cook	St. Thomas	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field
1/28/2013	Amelia Campbell	Carleton	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field
1/21/2013	Becky Culp	Hamline	Field Athlete of the Week	Women's Indoor Track & Field